1) Webcam for loved ones to

Contacts Care Cards E Barbﬂrﬂ MﬂrCE‘l ‘ check in on the patient from
12/23/2012 F:27pm time to time
(617)555-1234

[ hct'we] [ As Neaded ] [ Suspended ]

Medication Last Next
Drugostatin, 100mg Noon 10:00am

12:03pm

Medopressin, 500mg {l :lti_l Opm Midnight
417
Pfizercilin, 200mg 3:00pm 9:00pm

3:08pm Overdue: 27m

Proxycodone, 450mg 5:30pm As Needed (4h)
Approxiden, 50mg Suspended

Drugocodone, 125mg - As Needed (6h)
Medicilin, 15mg 3:00pm 10:00pm

3-08pm nurse: Carina

Assited by: Suzanne

Astrapressin, 100mg 4:00pm AL 2y T Cal4m2
2o Call: 4m 23s

Avg response: 7m 43s

Proxistatin, 25mg Suspended




Meds Contacts Care Cards [B}) Barbara Marcel ‘ ‘

12/23/2012 9:27pm
(617)555-1234

Active Suspended

Medication Last Next
Drugostatin, 100mg Noon 10:00am

12:03pm

Medopressin, 500mg 4-00pm Midnight

417 pm

Pfizercilin, 200mg 3:00pm 9:00pm

J3:08pm Overdue: 27m

Medicillin, 15mg 3:00pm 10:00pm

3:08pm

Astrapressin, 100mg 4‘| 00pm 10:00pm
A7 pm

nurse: Garina
Assited by: Suzanne

~ Cal: 4m 23s

Avg response. 7m 43s




( Proxycodone @

Please scan in the 9:30pm dose of
Proxycodone, 450mg for Barbara
Marcel?

Proxycodone
You are about to administer the 9:30pm Cancel
dose of Proxycodone to Barbara J
Marcel. Please enter your PIN to —
1 3 You may now administer the 9:30pm

dose of Proxycodone, 450mg to
Barbara Marcel

= =)

| Se—

4 &

1) remainder of didlog process shown at right

2) Barcode scanner attached to the display for scanning in meds and/or other credentials



___________________
T TS R - M Borbara Marcel

Pfizercillin

Overdue 27m 04s

Pfizercilin is used to treat anxiety and panic disorders. It belongs to a class of medications called benzodiazepines
which act on the brain and nerves (central nervous system) to produce a calming effect. It works by enhancing

the effects of a certain natural chemical in the body (GABA).

Date
12/03

Scheduled

9:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00am
9:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00am
9:00pm

Given
Overdue

3:08pm
9:02am
3:19am
8:58pm
3:01pm
9:00am
3:03am
9:00pm

12/23/2012 9:27pm
(617)555-1234

nurse: Carina

Assited by: Suzanne

Call 4m 23s

Avg response. 7m 43s




Meds Contacts

Care Cards [B)

Dr. Andrew
Schutzbank
Attending Physician

Dr. Ivana
Isayenko
Radioclogy
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ke

VA

Dr. Carl

Anderson Sara Montey
Gastroenterology Murse Manager
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-
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e
O (617)665-1234
M: {617)555-3456
aschutzbank @ hospital.com

Carina Nursely
Murse

§

;h\. _._ e
,‘q o B J
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0. (817)555-4587

Suzanne Smith
Murse Assistant

0. (617)555-5678 O: (617)555-6784
M: (617)555-7890

Maryanne Masters
Case Manager

&
U

Q: (617)656-0123

O: (617)555-0123

O (817)655-89M

Barbara Marcel
12/23/2012 9:.27pm
(617)555-1234

Nurse: Carina
Assited by: Suzanne




Contacts Care Cards

From Linda About 20 minutes a

Hey sis, I'm flying in on Tuesday to see you. My flight gets in
real late, so I'm going to go straight to the house and then
come to the hospital in the morning. Let me know if you need
anything from the house and I'll bring it to you. Love you.

Barbara Marcel |
12/23/2012 3:27pm
(617)555-1234

Nnurse: Garina
Assited by: Syzanne

1) Indicates
number of
unseen cards
to seroll




Contacts Care Cards Barbara Marcel |

12/23/2012 9:27pm
(617)555-1234

From Linda 2 days ago

Hey sis, I'm flying in on Tuesday to see you My flight gets in
real late, so I'm going to go straight to the house and then
come to the hospital in the morning. Let me know if you need
anything from the house and I'll bring it to you. Love you.

Nurse: Carina
Assited by: Suzanne




Contacts

[A:thfe][ As Needed ][ Suspended ]
Medication
Drugostatin, 100mg

Medopressin, 500mg
Pfizercilin, 200mg
Medicillin, 15mg
Astrapressin, 100mg

Last

Noon
12:03pm

4:00pm
&4:17pm
3:00pm
3:08pm
3:00pm

3:08pm

4-00pm
417 pm

Care Cards

Next
10:00am
Midnight
9:00pm
Overdue: 27m

10:00pm
10:00pm

Barbara Marcel |
(617)555-1234 ﬁ:h]/“

Nurse: Carinﬂ
Assited by: Syzanne

1) switch to
web cam
view



T

Pfizercilin

Date
12/03

12/02

Scheduled

9:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00am
9:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00am

Care Cards

Ffizercilin is used to treat anxiety and panic disorders. [t belongs to a class of medications called benzodiozepines
which act on the brain and nerves (central nervous system) to produce a calming effect. It works by enhancing
the effects of a certain natural chemical in the body (GABA). [Learn more on WebMD]

Given
Overdue

3:08pm
9:02am
3:19am
8:58pm
3:01pm
9:00am
3:03am

Overdue 27m 04s

Barbara Marcel |
(617)555-1234 Ll:h]

nurse: Carina
Assited by: Suzanne



CareCards | Barbara Marcel |

(617)555-1234 Lﬁ]

Dr. Andrew Dr. Ivana Dr. Carl
Schutzbank Isayenko Anderson Sara Montey
Attending Physician Radiclogy Gastroenterology MNurse Manager

— "#-' ]

e #
=—E3 <h e i
O (e17)666-1234 O (817)5bb-4567 O (817)66b-6678 O (817)666-6789

M: (&17)666-3456 M. (&17)65E-7890
aschutzbank @ hospital.com

S

Carina Nursely Suzanne Smith Maryanne Masters
MNurse Murse Assistant Case Manager

]| @

O (&17)566-0123 Q: (817)566-M123 Q: (617)555-8901

nurse: Carina
Assited by: Suzanne




| Meds | Contacts |

Care Cards

Add a message

() 7 T Add a photo or video

Send this card to Barbara

Care Cards

Care cards are little
Messages you can
send to Barbara to let
her know you care.

Cards you send wil
show up on the
display in her room for
her to read when she
is ready.

You can include a
message and one
picture or video for
her to see.

Caring for someone
should always be
free, 50 send as
many as you want- no
charge!

MNurse: Cﬂrinﬂ
Assited by: Suzanne

Barbara Marcel |

(617)555-1234 Lﬁ]

1) Card live updates to preview
the image, background, and
message that the user has



Barbara Marcel 1) switch to

(617)555-1284  [(= l o st view




all ABC 3G 01:31PM ol ABCAE  01:31PM ull ABC3G  01:31PM [
Barbara @ Pfizercillin Barbara

j61 i !—555'1234 EH Plizerdilin is used to treat anxiety and

panic disorders. Learn more on WebMD

| Active | [ As Meeded | | Suspended |
Medication Next

Date Scheduled Given
12/03 9:00pm Overdue
Drugostatin, 100mg 10:00am

3:00pm 3:08pm
Medopressin, 500mg Midnight

9:00am 9:02am
Pfizerdilin, 200mg 9:00pm

3:00am 3:19am
Proxycodone, 450mg 9:30pm

9:00pm 8:58pm

3:00pm 3:01pm

9:00am 9:00am

Contacts Care Cards Contacts Care Cards

1) Card should
ive preview
all ABC3G  0131PM all ABC3GE  0131PM all ABC3G  O131PM ;‘-" ‘“_‘9:’“9“‘

Barbara Care Cards '

Wht i this?

Dr. Andrew Schutzbank Whal s thist Care Cards
Attending Physician
0: (617)555-1234 Care cards are little messages you can
M: [617)555-3456 send to Barbara to let her know you
aschutzbank @hospital.com care.

Cards you send will show up on the
Dr. Ivana Isayenko display in her room for her to read
Radiclogy when she is ready.

0: [617)555-4567

You can include a message and one
Add a message picture or video for her to see.

Dr. Carl Anderson
Radiclogy Caring for someone should always be

free, so send as many as you want- no

O: [817)565-5678
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